High in Trial (top 5 unless ties)
105 Novice B

415 Open B
406 Open B
408 Open B
403 Open B
403 Utility B

High Combined
Candlewood Huntleigh

High in Trial by Breed
Border Collie

406 Open B
Dachshund

413 Open B
English Springer Spaniel

415 Open B
German Shepherd Dog

302 Open B
Golden Retriever

412 Utility B
Labrador Retriever

105 Novice B
Miniature Poodle

102 Novice B
Miniature Schnauzer

410 Open B
Newfoundland

419 Open B
Pug

408 Open B
Shetland Sheepdog

416 Open B
Standard Poodle

106 Novice B
Standard Schnauzer

418 Open B

High in Trial by Group
Sporting
105 Novice B

Show Me Agility Club of Central Missouri

Saturday

Scores Summary

198.5 Mary Ruth

198.0 Kimberly Berkley
198.0 Renee Schmidt
197.5 Jeannine R Kerr
197.5 Kimberly Berkley
197.5 Kimberly Berkley

Open B 403 197.5

198.0

195.5

198.0

190.0

196.5

198.5

191.5

196.5

185.5

197.5

193.0

197.0

193.0

198.5

Labrador Retriever
English Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

Pug

Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever

403 197.5

395.0



Show Me Agility Club of Central Missouri
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Scores Summary

Hound

413 Open B 195.5
Working

418 Open B 193.0
Terrier

410 Open B 196.5
Toy

408 Open B 197.5
Non-Sporting

106 Novice B 197.0
Herding

406 Open B 198.0

High in Trial ILP/PAL
105 Novice B 198.5 Mary Ruth Labrador Retriever

High in Trial Veteran

408 Open B 197.5 Jeannine R Kerr Pug

410 Open B 196.5 Nancy Lincoln Miniature Schnauzer
413 Open B 195.5 Jackie Nicholas Dachshund

402 Utility B 195.0 Wendy J Ethier Standard Poodle
416 Open B 193.0 Darlene Cutshall Shetland Sheepdog
418 Open B 193.0 Caren Rohlfing Standard Schnauzer
405 Open B 191.5 Darlene Cutshall Border Collie

302 Open B 190.0 Vicki Miller German Shepherd Dog
413 Utility B 188.0 Jackie Nicholas Dachshund

405 Utility B 187.0 Darlene Cutshall Border Collie

418 Utility B 183.0 Caren Rohlfing Standard Schnauzer

High in Trial Breed Champion
415 Open B 198.0 Kimberly Berkley English Springer Spaniel

High in Trial with Agility Title
415 Open B 198.0 Kimberly Berkley English Springer Spaniel

High in Trial with Herding Title
405 Open B 191.5 Darlene Cutshall Border Collie

High in Trial with Field Title
412 Utility B 196.5 Karen Ann Fuss Golden Retriever
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High in Trial with Tracking Title

406 Open B 198.0 Renee Schmidt Border Collie

High in Trial Rally Title

High in Trial Junior

High in Trial Senior



